2:41PM

06/12/23
Accrual Basis

Gilmer Baseball Association

Balance Sheet
As of May 31, 2023

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
FNB Checking

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Equity
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

May 31, 23

11,444.83

11,444.83

11,444.83

11,444.83

23,046.81
-11,601.98

11,444.83

11,444.83

Page 1





