2:41 PM	Gilmer Baseball Association
06/12/23	Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis	As of May 31, 2023

	May 31, 23
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
FNB Checking	11,444.83
Total Checking/Savings	11,444.83
Total Current Assets	11,444.83
TOTAL ASSETS	11,444.83
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	
Equity	23,046.81
Net Income	-11,601.98
Total Equity	11,444.83
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	11,444.83